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Lapham Loppet - Middle School Freestyle 3K Race
One "North" loop and two "Outer Loops"

1/20/2018 Saturday On Man-Made Snow at Lapham Peak Unit of the Kettle Moraine State Forest.

Sunny - No wind - Temperature 32F at 9:30 AM start of Middle School Race.

Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team Div. Div.PL. Sex Sex PL.

1 8:47 20.47 116 Jack Arndt, Peak 78M 1 M 1

2 8:49 20.41 117 Kaden Hacker, Peak 78M 2 M 2

3 9:15 19.44 118 Ethan Blischke, Peak 78M 3 M 3

4 9:19 19.29 121 Ben Dohlby, Peak 78M 4 M 4

5 9:22 19.2 120 Niko Parmann, Peak 78M 5 M 5

6 9:47 18.4 133 Abby Moore, Storm 78F 1 F 1

7 9:48 18.37 127 Ashley Grossklaus, Peak 78F 2 F 2

8 9:49 18.34 130 Anne Straka, Peak 56F 1 F 3

9 10:12 17.65 108 Amelia Heider, Ice Age 78F 3 F 4

10 10:28 17.17 102 Braden Soulier, Ice Age 78M 6 M 6

11 10:38 16.93 138 Sylvie Panofsky, Madnorski 78F 4 F 5

12 10:53 16.54 103 Nolan Feasel, Ice Age 78M 7 M 7

13 10:54 16.51 105 Cole  Anderson, Ice Age 56M 1 M 8

14 10:55 16.49 126 Cole Taggert, Peak 56M 2 M 9

15 10:56 16.46 128 Mia Taggett, Peak 78F 5 F 6

16 11:17 15.95 100 Nathan Ducat, Ice Age 78M 8 M 10

17 11:17 15.95 109 Norah Lee, Ice Age 78F 6 F 7

18 11:18 15.93 134 Kaitlyn Levsen, Storm 78F 7 F 8

19 11:57 15.06 131 Mitchell  Gustin, Storm 56M 3 M 11

20 12:01 14.98 106 Ian Anderson, Ice Age 56M 4 M 12

21 12:27 14.46 129 Sammi Cousland, Peak 78F 8 F 9

22 12:39 14.23 132 Sawyer Moore, Storm 56M 5 M 13

23 12:58 13.88 124 Caleb Seay, Peak 78M 9 M 14

24 13:05 13.76 112 Jenna Bakken, Ice Age 78F 9 F 10

25 13:15 13.58 123 Jakob Graham, Peak 78M 10 M 15

26 13:18 13.53 136 Amara  Joseph, Storm 78F 10 F 11

27 15:40 11.49 114 Audrey Bakken, Ice Age 56F 2 F 12

28 15:42 11.46 140 Cole Mirek, Peak 56M 6 M 16

Results, posted 1/20/18, 10:36 AM
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Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team Team Position Team Points

1 8:47 20.47 116 Jack Arndt, Peak 1 1

2 8:49 20.41 117 Kaden Hacker, Peak 2 2

3 9:15 19.44 118 Ethan Blischke, Peak 3 3

4 9:19 19.29 121 Ben Dohlby, Peak 4 4

5 9:22 19.2 120 Niko Parmann, Peak 5 5

6 10:28 17.17 102 Braden Soulier, Ice Age 1 6

7 10:53 16.54 103 Nolan Feasel, Ice Age 2 7

8 10:54 16.51 105 Cole  Anderson, Ice Age 3 8

9 10:55 16.49 126 Cole Taggert, Peak 6 >5

10 11:17 15.95 100 Nathan Ducat, Ice Age 4 9

11 11:57 15.06 131 Mitchell  Gustin, Storm 1 10

12 12:01 14.98 106 Ian Anderson, Ice Age 5 11

13 12:39 14.23 132 Sawyer Moore, Storm 2 12

14 12:58 13.88 124 Caleb Seay, Peak 7 >5

15 13:15 13.58 123 Jakob Graham, Peak 8 >5

16 15:42 11.46 140 Cole Mirek, Peak 9 >5

Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team Team Position Team Points

1 9:47 18.4 133 Abby Moore, Storm 1 1

2 9:48 18.37 127 Ashley Grossklaus, Peak 1 2

3 9:49 18.34 130 Anne Straka, Peak 2 3

4 10:12 17.65 108 Amelia Heider, Ice Age 1 4

5 10:38 16.93 138 Sylvie Panofsky, Madnorski 1 <3

6 10:56 16.46 128 Mia Taggett, Peak 3 5

7 11:17 15.95 109 Norah Lee, Ice Age 2 6

8 11:18 15.93 134 Kaitlyn Levsen, Storm 2 7

9 12:27 14.46 129 Sammi Cousland, Peak 4 8

10 13:05 13.76 112 Jenna Bakken, Ice Age 4 9

11 13:18 13.53 136 Amara Joseph, Storm 3 10

12 15:40 11.49 114 Audrey Bakken, Ice Age 4 11

Lapham Loppet Middle School Race
Division Results

Male

Division Results
Female

Lapham Loppet Middle School Race
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Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team

1 10:54 16.51 105 Cole  Anderson, Ice Age

2 10:55 16.49 126 Cole Taggert, Peak

3 11:57 15.06 131 Mitchell  Gustin, Storm

4 12:01 14.98 106 Ian Anderson, Ice Age

5 12:39 14.23 132 Sawyer Moore, Storm

6 15:42 11.46 140 Cole Mirek, Peak

Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team

1 8:47 20.47 116 Jack Arndt, Peak

2 8:49 20.41 117 Kaden Hacker, Peak

3 9:15 19.44 118 Ethan Blischke, Peak

4 9:19 19.29 121 Ben Dohlby, Peak

5 9:22 19.2 120 Niko Parmann, Peak

6 10:28 17.17 102 Braden Soulier, Ice Age

7 10:53 16.54 103 Nolan Feasel, Ice Age

8 11:17 15.95 100 Nathan Ducat, Ice Age

9 12:58 13.88 124 Caleb Seay, Peak

10 13:15 13.58 123 Jakob Graham, Peak

Laphham Loppet Middle School Race 

Division: Grades 5-6M

Division: Grades 7-8M
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Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team

1 9:49 18.34 130 Anne Straka, Peak

2 15:40 11.49 114 Audrey Bakken, Ice Age

Place Time Speed Bib# Name, Team

1 9:47 18.4 133 Abby Moore, Storm

2 9:48 18.37 127 Ashley Grossklaus, Peak

3 10:12 17.65 108 Amelia Heider, Ice Age

4 10:38 16.93 138 Sylvie Panofsky, Madnorski

5 10:56 16.46 128 Mia Taggett, Peak

6 11:17 15.95 109 Norah Lee, Ice Age

7 11:18 15.93 134 Kaitlyn Levsen, Storm

8 12:27 14.46 129 Sammi Cousland, Peak

9 13:05 13.76 112 Jenna Bakken, Ice Age

10 13:18 13.53 136 Amara  Joseph, Storm

3 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Place Team Name Team Result Finishers on Team

1 Peak Nordic Ski Club 6 9

2 Ice Age Nordic 21 5

Storm 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Place Team Name Team Result Finishers on Team

1 Peak Nordic Ski Club 10 4

2 Storm 18 3

3 Ice Age Nordic 19 4

Middle School Team Results

from Stevens Creek Software

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad

Laphham Loppet Middle School Race 
Division: Grades 5-6F

Division: Grades 7-8F
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